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Virtual Challenge Meet #3 - December 8th, 2012 Results

Social Studies - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Amarillo Palo Duro HS Wade Orth, Brandon Adams, Aaron Holguin 4A 3 197

2 Hereford HS Monica Alvarez, Matthew Wilhelm, Kyle Perry 4A 4 169

3 Shelbyville HS Dillon Brown, Colton Brown, James Bradford 1A 21 165

Social Studies - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Shelbyville HS Dillon Brown, Colton Brown, James Bradford 1A 21 165

2 White Deer HS Brock Vaughn, Meghan Collier, Carter Estes 1A 1 105

3 Hale Center HS Logan Adair, Jonny Berry, C.J. Thompson 1A 3 97

Social Studies - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Callisburg HS Brandon Baker, Logan Storms, Peter Harmon 2A 11 150

2 S&S HS Wes Fulce, Rahven Bounds, Patrick Doty 2A 11 124

3 Eastland HS Victor Mendoza, Cody Perrin, Brantley Fleming 2A 7 123
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Social Studies - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Liberty Hill HS Danielle Tatro, Ryan Tuly, Dylan Throckmorton 3A 8 128

2 La Vernia HS Patrick Sullivan, Chris Ellen, Matthew Pittman 3A 28 96

3 Paris HS Zachary Nash, Donovan Mims, Anna Watson 3A 13 91

Social Studies - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1
Amarillo Palo Duro

HS
Wade Orth, Brandon Adams, Aaron Holguin 4A 3 197

2 Hereford HS Monica Alvarez, Matthew Wilhelm, Kyle Perry 4A 4 169

3 Hallsville HS
Damion Hamblin, Carolanne Brannon, Zecharia
Eagan

4A 14 107

Social Studies - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Irving MacArthur HS
Nancy Anosike, Caty-Jane McSpadden, Ty

Lyon
5A 6 154

2
Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

Danh Q Nguyen, Manuel Tovar, Gabriel
Quinones

5A 9 118

3 Beaumont West Brook HS David Leister , Robert Parker , Eric James 5A 21 106

Social Studies - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score



12/13/12 Virtual Tabulator

3/25

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Wade Orth Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 68

2 Brandon Adams Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 67

3 Monica Alvarez Hereford HS 4A 4 11 62

4 Aaron Holguin Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 62

5 Dillon Brown Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 59

6 Colton Brown Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 59

7 Brandon Baker Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 57

8 Matthew Wilhelm Hereford HS 4A 4 12 55

9 Adel Ngo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 55

10 Banning Carl Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 54

11 Cassandra Composto Atascocita HS 5A 13 12 54

12 Nancy Anosike Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 53

13 Alex Ma Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 10 52

14 Antoni Ngo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 52

15 Kyle Perry Hereford HS 4A 4 11 52

16 Matthew Fetsch Hereford HS 4A 4 12 51

17 Caty-Jane McSpadden Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 51

18 Ty Lyon Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 50

19 Summer Roberts Sabine HS 2A 18 9 50

20 Danh Q Nguyen Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 49

21 Noelle Oster Atascocita HS 5A 13 10 48

22 Logan Storms Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 48

23 Wes Fulce S&S HS 2A 11 11 47

24 James Bradford Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 47

25 Danielle Tatro Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 46
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25 Danielle Tatro Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 46

26 Rahven Bounds S&S HS 2A 11 11 46

27 Ruben Gonzalez Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 46

28 Peter Harmon Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 45

29 Diana Yanez Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 45

30 Logan Adair Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 45

31 Victor Mendoza Eastland HS 2A 7 12 44

32 Matthew Leyendecker Hereford HS 4A 4 12 44

33 Chris Breithaupt Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 44

34 Jasmine Chaij Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 44

35 Harrison Detten Hereford HS 4A 4 12 44

36 Manny Chaij Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 43

37 Evan Meek Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 43

38 Nick Sehy Texas HS 4A 14 12 43

39 Ikram Quadri Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 43

40 Ryan Tuly Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 43

41 Juan Salazar Dumas HS 4A 3 12 42

42 David Leister Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 41

43 Cody Perrin Eastland HS 2A 7 12 41

44 Brock Vaughn White Deer HS 1A 1 10 40

45 James Tikker Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 40

46 Dylan Throckmorton Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 39

47 Manuel Tovar Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 39

48 Zachary Nash Paris HS 3A 13 12 39

49 Graham Vandrager Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 38

50 Brantley Fleming Eastland HS 2A 7 12 38



12/13/12 Virtual Tabulator

5/25app2.v irtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

50 Brantley Fleming Eastland HS 2A 7 12 38

51 Amena Jamali Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 10 38

52 Damion Hamblin Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 37

53 Carolanne Brannon Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 36

54 Quinn Berckenhoff Hallettsville HS 2A 28 11 36

55 Michael Stanley Texas HS 4A 14 12 36

56 Leah Eckenrode Waller HS 4A 17 11 36

57 Bryce Gartman Forsan HS 1A 5 9 36

58 Shelby Light Bangs HS 2A 6 11 35

59 Meghan Collier White Deer HS 1A 1 10 35

60 Robert Parker Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 35

61 Patrick Sullivan La Vernia HS 3A 28 10 35

62 Hunter Hopkins Gruver HS 1A 1 9 35

63 Dakota Schiel Waller HS 4A 17 12 35

64 Remmers, Austin Shiner HS 1A 28 12 34

65 Desire Graves City View HS 2A 8 10 34

66 Zecharia Eagan Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 34

67 Thomas Calambas Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 10 34

68 Isaac Gonzeles Dumas HS 4A 3 12 34

69 Cody Strickland Holliday HS 2A 8 11 34

70 Joseph Lance City View HS 2A 8 11 34

71 Joel Reyes Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 34

72 Jonny Berry Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 33

73 Richard Bui Allen HS 5A 10 9 33

74 Audrey Raabe Poth H S 2A 28 11 33

75 Baylor Smith Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 33



75 Baylor Smith Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 33

76 Donovan Mims Paris HS 3A 13 12 33

77 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 33

78 Kalvin Violette Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 33

79 Jose Carranza Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 32

80 Peyton Phifer Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 32

81 Jennifer Watters Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 32

82 Diana Avila Buffalo HS 2A 14 9 31

83 Damian Pierce Gruver HS 1A 1 11 31

84 Patrick Doty S&S HS 2A 11 9 31

85 Brock McWhirter Plains HS 1A 5 10 31

86 Jed Dunning Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 31

87 Megan Russell Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 31

88 Katie Dean San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 31

89 Elizabeth Taylor Llano HS 3A 25 11 31

90 Lawrence, Michael Shiner HS 1A 28 11 31

91 Chris Ellen La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 31

92 Austin Reed Plains HS 1A 5 11 31

93 Carter Estes White Deer HS 1A 1 9 30

94 Matthew Pittman La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 30

95 Caleb Pope Hico HS 1A 15 12 30

96 Dylan Rudloff Bangs HS 2A 6 11 30

97 Eric James Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 11 30

98 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 30

99 Gabriel Quinones Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 30

100 Sawyer Wilburn Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 30
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100 Sawyer Wilburn Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 30

101 Bridgette Gallander Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 30

102 Alex Renfro San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 29

103 Hyrum Lance City View HS 2A 8 11 29

104 Paige Pederson Waller HS 4A 17 12 29

105 Reed Kartye Alvin HS 5A 22 11 29

106 Sydney Rodriguez Floresville HS 4A 29 11 29

107 Brandon Cannon Midway HS 1A 14 10 29

108 Cesar Morales Crosby HS 4A 19 10 29

109 Jonathan Jupe La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 29

110 Alan Estrada Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 10 29

111 Gabriella McGill Holliday HS 2A 8 9 29

112 Brett Spillman Peaster HS 2A 9 10 29

113 Michalec, Blake Shiner HS 1A 28 10 28

114 Victor Gonzalez Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 28

115 Adrian Guiterrez Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 28

116 Marisa Brown Holliday HS 2A 8 11 28

117 Blake Smith Robert Lee 1A 12 12 28

118 Austin Reed Floresville HS 4A 29 11 28

119 Paticus Henderson Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 28

120 Mason Hill Robert Lee 1A 12 10 28

121 Braden Kropp Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 27

122 Michael Champion Bangs HS 2A 6 10 27

123 Shelby Bray Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 27

124 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 2A 8 10 27

125 Bob McAdams Hico HS 1A 15 11 27
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125 Bob McAdams Hico HS 1A 15 11 27

126 Hannah Thompson Forsan HS 1A 5 10 27

127 Candice Norman Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 27

128 Jared Campsey Midway HS 1A 14 11 27

129 Colton Fincannon Hico HS 1A 15 11 27

130 Robert Harrison San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 27

131 Esse, Austin Shiner HS 1A 28 11 27

132 Pietsch, Tanner Shiner HS 1A 28 11 27

133 Hagen Houck Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 26

134 Nahid Ferdous Waller HS 4A 17 12 26

135 Cole Weber Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 26

136 Audrey Lieb Gruver HS 1A 1 12 26

137 Josh Evans Teague HS 2A 14 9 26

138 Macy McDaniel Midway HS 1A 14 12 26

139 Hung Tran Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 10 26

140 Robert Cadotte Crosby HS 4A 19 12 26

141 Jocob Beasley Llano HS 3A 25 12 25

142 Garrett Liffick Burkburnett HS 3A 5 10 25

143 Dray Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 25

144 Rene Novoa Crosby HS 4A 19 10 25

145 Pedro Barba Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 25

146 Daniel Long Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 25

147 Charlie Rakoczy S&S HS 2A 11 9 25

148 Bethany Holder Peaster HS 2A 9 10 24

149 TJ Slay Graford HS 1A 14 9 24

150 Tyler Wilson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 24
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150 Tyler Wilson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 24

151 Trent Brazelton Trent HS 1A 11 11 24

152 Aaron Uselton Midway HS 1A 14 9 24

153 Joshua Deitsche Waller HS 4A 17 11 24

154 Dax Haight Gruver HS 1A 1 10 23

155 Ulysses Valverde Gruver HS 1A 1 9 23

156 Wesley Wiggins San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 23

157 Alex Moreno San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 23

158 Kasey Taylor Midway HS 1A 14 12 23

159 Sam Butler West Sabine HS 1A 23 9 23

160 Noah Basden Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 23

161 Abigail O'Gorman Texas HS 4A 14 12 23

162 Mikayla Ramon Robert Lee 1A 12 11 23

163 Katie Kleinburg Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 23

164 Victoria Murphy Burkburnett HS 3A 5 10 23

165 Mohamed Abdi Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 23

166 Alejandro Diaz Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 23

167 Matt Hardegree San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 23

168 Noel Hernandez Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 22

169 Tabetha Lee San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 22

170 Riley Reyes Floresville HS 4A 29 11 22

171 Josh Fulbright Midway HS 1A 14 12 22

172 Ethan Cleveland Bowie HS 2A 8 11 22

173 Jamie Sun San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 22

174 Brittney Johnson Sanger HS 3A 9 11 22

175 Matthew Jackson Bangs HS 2A 6 9 22
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175 Matthew Jackson Bangs HS 2A 6 9 22

176 Adam Schobert Midway HS 1A 14 9 22

177 Cyler Frost Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 10 22

178 Berger, Ethan Shiner HS 1A 28 10 21

179 Kimberly Rendon Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 21

180 Hailey Daniel Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 21

181 Kristine Lenamond Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 21

182 Howard Watts San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 21

183 Daniel Quintero Trent HS 1A 11 11 21

184 Brent Jones Midway HS 1A 14 12 21

185 Erik Avila Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 21

186 Heather Goolsby Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 21

187 Keaton Henson Peaster HS 2A 9 10 21

188 Jake Davis San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 20

189 James Cryer Bowie HS 2A 8 11 20

190 Stephanie Hanlon Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 20

191 Justin Reid Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 20

192 Rebecca Hernandez Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 20

193 CeNandra Franklin West Sabine HS 1A 23 12 20

194 Zach Coker Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 20

195 Chase Byork Bowie HS 2A 8 11 20

196 Irielle Wesley City View HS 2A 8 11 20

197 Chumchal, Jaace Shiner HS 1A 28 12 20

198 Josh Price Moody HS 2A 15 11 20

199 Amanda Boliek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 20

200 Michael Wise Hico HS 1A 15 11 20
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200 Michael Wise Hico HS 1A 15 11 20

201 Clark Neil Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 9 20

202 Sydney Brown Peaster HS 2A 9 12 20

203 Andrew Collins Teague HS 2A 14 12 20

204 Taryn Son Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 20

205 Trini Ruiz Plains HS 1A 5 12 19

206 Cassie Mc Kay Gruver HS 1A 1 11 19

207 C.J. Thompson Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 19

208 TJ Bullock La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 19

209 Anna Watson Paris HS 3A 13 10 19

210 JJ Horsman Bowie HS 2A 8 12 19

211 Kayla Frankenstein Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 19

212 Chad Baize Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 19

213 Michael Young Burkburnett HS 3A 5 9 19

214 Zachary Sanchez Robert Lee 1A 12 12 19

215 Sophia Pentland Paris HS 3A 13 10 19

216 Dakota Raabe Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 19

217 Eloisa Cruz Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 18

218 Everett Wilson Robert Lee 1A 12 11 18

219 Chance Horn Midway HS 1A 14 9 18

220 Dantz DeBusk Plains HS 1A 5 9 18

221 Karim Hussain Teague HS 2A 14 12 18

222 Malik Lehmberg Floresville HS 4A 29 11 18

223 Ryan Terry Midway HS 1A 14 11 18

224 Ashleigh Thomas Midway HS 1A 14 9 18

225 Tyler Judd Holliday HS 2A 8 9 18
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225 Tyler Judd Holliday HS 2A 8 9 18

226 Meagan Hunt Texas HS 4A 14 12 18

227 Morkovsky, Micah Shiner HS 1A 28 10 18

228 Tristan Franke Midway HS 1A 14 11 17

229 Ben Book Gruver HS 1A 1 10 17

230 Dusty Ward Moody HS 2A 15 11 17

231 Danielle Chow Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 17

232 Faith Farr Midway HS 1A 14 10 17

233 Jess Davis S&S HS 2A 11 11 17

234 Andrew Walter Mesquite HS 5A 12 10 17

235 Chris Holland Plains HS 1A 5 9 16

236 Delilah Guerra Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 16

237 Vanessa Gallardo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 16

238 Lydia Heinrichs Hico HS 1A 15 11 16

239 Jessica Barnett Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 16

240 Christian Ralowicz Alvin HS 5A 22 11 16

241 Michael Tucker Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 15

242 Sarah Harshbarger Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 15

243 Rebecca Harper Peaster HS 2A 9 10 15

244 Tyler Beasley Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 15

245 Justin Farmer Moody HS 2A 15 11 15

246 Emily Collins Pleasanton HS 3A 28 12 15

247 Rhiannon Wright Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 14

248 Destiney Blake Midway HS 1A 14 9 14

249 Laz Escobar Plains HS 1A 5 9 14

250 Kayla Fuller Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 14
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250 Kayla Fuller Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 14

251 Gilbert Olivarez Midway HS 1A 14 9 13

252 Brenden Dimmig Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 13

253 Samantha Helterbrand Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 13

254 Raychel Beasley Llano HS 3A 25 9 13

255 Jacob Barron Eastland HS 2A 7 12 12

256 Kylee Cendro Moody HS 2A 15 11 12

257 Erin Armstrong Midway HS 1A 14 10 12

258 Danielle Callaway Paris HS 3A 13 10 12

259 Bethany Gaskins Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 12

260 Tatum Woolf Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 12

261 Kassie Geer Midway HS 1A 14 9 10

262 John Kobert Floresville HS 4A 29 11 10

263 Miranda Willis Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 9

264 Kelsea Plantz Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 9

265 Rob Smith Alvin HS 5A 22 11 9

266 Kenya Barrientos Poth H S 2A 28 12 8

267 Justin Hilliard West Sabine HS 1A 23 9 8

268 Kalina, Dillon Shiner HS 1A 28 10 7

269 Drew Davis Robert Lee 1A 12 12 6

Social Studies - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Dillon Brown Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 59

2 Colton Brown Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 59

3 James Bradford Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 47
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3 James Bradford Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 47

4 Logan Adair Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 45

5 Brock Vaughn White Deer HS 1A 1 10 40

6 Bryce Gartman Forsan HS 1A 5 9 36

7 Meghan Collier White Deer HS 1A 1 10 35

8 Hunter Hopkins Gruver HS 1A 1 9 35

9 Remmers, Austin Shiner HS 1A 28 12 34

10 Jonny Berry Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 33

11 Damian Pierce Gruver HS 1A 1 11 31

12 Brock McWhirter Plains HS 1A 5 10 31

13 Lawrence, Michael Shiner HS 1A 28 11 31

14 Austin Reed Plains HS 1A 5 11 31

15 Carter Estes White Deer HS 1A 1 9 30

16 Caleb Pope Hico HS 1A 15 12 30

17 Sawyer Wilburn Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 30

18 Alex Renfro San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 29

19 Brandon Cannon Midway HS 1A 14 10 29

20 Michalec, Blake Shiner HS 1A 28 10 28

21 Blake Smith Robert Lee 1A 12 12 28

22 Mason Hill Robert Lee 1A 12 10 28

23 Bob McAdams Hico HS 1A 15 11 27

24 Hannah Thompson Forsan HS 1A 5 10 27

25 Candice Norman Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 27

26 Jared Campsey Midway HS 1A 14 11 27

27 Colton Fincannon Hico HS 1A 15 11 27

28 Robert Harrison San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 27



12/13/12 Virtual Tabulator

15/25app2.v irtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

28 Robert Harrison San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 27

29 Esse, Austin Shiner HS 1A 28 11 27

30 Pietsch, Tanner Shiner HS 1A 28 11 27

31 Hagen Houck Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 26

32 Audrey Lieb Gruver HS 1A 1 12 26

33 Macy McDaniel Midway HS 1A 14 12 26

34 TJ Slay Graford HS 1A 14 9 24

35 Trent Brazelton Trent HS 1A 11 11 24

36 Aaron Uselton Midway HS 1A 14 9 24

37 Dax Haight Gruver HS 1A 1 10 23

38 Ulysses Valverde Gruver HS 1A 1 9 23

39 Wesley Wiggins San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 23

40 Alex Moreno San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 23

41 Kasey Taylor Midway HS 1A 14 12 23

42 Sam Butler West Sabine HS 1A 23 9 23

43 Mikayla Ramon Robert Lee 1A 12 11 23

44 Tabetha Lee San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 22

45 Josh Fulbright Midway HS 1A 14 12 22

46 Jamie Sun San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 22

47 Adam Schobert Midway HS 1A 14 9 22

48 Berger, Ethan Shiner HS 1A 28 10 21

49 Hailey Daniel Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 21

50 Howard Watts San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 21

51 Daniel Quintero Trent HS 1A 11 11 21

52 Brent Jones Midway HS 1A 14 12 21

53 Heather Goolsby Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 21
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53 Heather Goolsby Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 21

54 Jake Davis San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 20

55 CeNandra Franklin West Sabine HS 1A 23 12 20

56 Zach Coker Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 20

57 Chumchal, Jaace Shiner HS 1A 28 12 20

58 Michael Wise Hico HS 1A 15 11 20

59 Trini Ruiz Plains HS 1A 5 12 19

60 Cassie Mc Kay Gruver HS 1A 1 11 19

61 C.J. Thompson Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 19

62 Zachary Sanchez Robert Lee 1A 12 12 19

63 Everett Wilson Robert Lee 1A 12 11 18

64 Chance Horn Midway HS 1A 14 9 18

65 Dantz DeBusk Plains HS 1A 5 9 18

66 Ryan Terry Midway HS 1A 14 11 18

67 Ashleigh Thomas Midway HS 1A 14 9 18

68 Morkovsky, Micah Shiner HS 1A 28 10 18

69 Tristan Franke Midway HS 1A 14 11 17

70 Ben Book Gruver HS 1A 1 10 17

71 Faith Farr Midway HS 1A 14 10 17

72 Chris Holland Plains HS 1A 5 9 16

73 Delilah Guerra Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 16

74 Lydia Heinrichs Hico HS 1A 15 11 16

75 Tyler Beasley Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 15

76 Destiney Blake Midway HS 1A 14 9 14

77 Laz Escobar Plains HS 1A 5 9 14

78 Gilbert Olivarez Midway HS 1A 14 9 13
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78 Gilbert Olivarez Midway HS 1A 14 9 13

79 Erin Armstrong Midway HS 1A 14 10 12

80 Tatum Woolf Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 12

81 Kassie Geer Midway HS 1A 14 9 10

82 Kelsea Plantz Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 9

83 Justin Hilliard West Sabine HS 1A 23 9 8

84 Kalina, Dillon Shiner HS 1A 28 10 7

85 Drew Davis Robert Lee 1A 12 12 6

Social Studies - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Brandon Baker Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 57

2 Summer Roberts Sabine HS 2A 18 9 50

3 Logan Storms Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 48

4 Wes Fulce S&S HS 2A 11 11 47

5 Rahven Bounds S&S HS 2A 11 11 46

6 Peter Harmon Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 45

7 Victor Mendoza Eastland HS 2A 7 12 44

8 Jasmine Chaij Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 44

9 Manny Chaij Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 43

10 Cody Perrin Eastland HS 2A 7 12 41

11 Brantley Fleming Eastland HS 2A 7 12 38

12 Quinn Berckenhoff Hallettsville HS 2A 28 11 36

13 Shelby Light Bangs HS 2A 6 11 35

14 Desire Graves City View HS 2A 8 10 34
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15 Cody Strickland Holliday HS 2A 8 11 34

16 Joseph Lance City View HS 2A 8 11 34

17 Audrey Raabe Poth H S 2A 28 11 33

18 Baylor Smith Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 33

19 Kalvin Violette Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 33

20 Diana Avila Buffalo HS 2A 14 9 31

21 Patrick Doty S&S HS 2A 11 9 31

22 Dylan Rudloff Bangs HS 2A 6 11 30

23 Hyrum Lance City View HS 2A 8 11 29

24 Gabriella McGill Holliday HS 2A 8 9 29

25 Brett Spillman Peaster HS 2A 9 10 29

26 Marisa Brown Holliday HS 2A 8 11 28

27 Braden Kropp Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 27

28 Michael Champion Bangs HS 2A 6 10 27

29 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 2A 8 10 27

30 Josh Evans Teague HS 2A 14 9 26

31 Charlie Rakoczy S&S HS 2A 11 9 25

32 Bethany Holder Peaster HS 2A 9 10 24

33 Ethan Cleveland Bowie HS 2A 8 11 22

34 Matthew Jackson Bangs HS 2A 6 9 22

35 Cyler Frost Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 10 22

36 Kimberly Rendon Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 21

37 Erik Avila Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 21

38 Keaton Henson Peaster HS 2A 9 10 21

39 James Cryer Bowie HS 2A 8 11 20
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40 Chase Byork Bowie HS 2A 8 11 20

41 Irielle Wesley City View HS 2A 8 11 20

42 Josh Price Moody HS 2A 15 11 20

43 Sydney Brown Peaster HS 2A 9 12 20

44 Andrew Collins Teague HS 2A 14 12 20

45 JJ Horsman Bowie HS 2A 8 12 19

46 Dakota Raabe Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 19

47 Karim Hussain Teague HS 2A 14 12 18

48 Tyler Judd Holliday HS 2A 8 9 18

49 Dusty Ward Moody HS 2A 15 11 17

50 Jess Davis S&S HS 2A 11 11 17

51 Rebecca Harper Peaster HS 2A 9 10 15

52 Justin Farmer Moody HS 2A 15 11 15

53 Jacob Barron Eastland HS 2A 7 12 12

54 Kylee Cendro Moody HS 2A 15 11 12

55 Bethany Gaskins Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 12

56 Kenya Barrientos Poth H S 2A 28 12 8

Social Studies - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Danielle Tatro Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 46

2 Ryan Tuly Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 43

3 Dylan Throckmorton Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 39

4 Zachary Nash Paris HS 3A 13 12 39

5 Graham Vandrager Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 38

6 Patrick Sullivan La Vernia HS 3A 28 10 35
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6 Patrick Sullivan La Vernia HS 3A 28 10 35

7 Joel Reyes Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 34

8 Donovan Mims Paris HS 3A 13 12 33

9 Peyton Phifer Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 32

10 Jennifer Watters Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 32

11 Jed Dunning Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 31

12 Elizabeth Taylor Llano HS 3A 25 11 31

13 Chris Ellen La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 31

14 Matthew Pittman La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 30

15 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 30

16 Bridgette Gallander Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 30

17 Jonathan Jupe La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 29

18 Shelby Bray Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 27

19 Cole Weber Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 26

20 Jocob Beasley Llano HS 3A 25 12 25

21 Garrett Liffick Burkburnett HS 3A 5 10 25

22 Dray Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 25

23 Noah Basden Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 23

24 Katie Kleinburg Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 23

25 Victoria Murphy Burkburnett HS 3A 5 10 23

26 Noel Hernandez Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 22

27 Brittney Johnson Sanger HS 3A 9 11 22

28 Kristine Lenamond Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 21

29 Stephanie Hanlon Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 20

30 Justin Reid Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 20

31 Amanda Boliek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 20
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31 Amanda Boliek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 20

32 Taryn Son Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 20

33 TJ Bullock La Vernia HS 3A 28 11 19

34 Anna Watson Paris HS 3A 13 10 19

35 Kayla Frankenstein Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 19

36 Chad Baize Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 19

37 Michael Young Burkburnett HS 3A 5 9 19

38 Sophia Pentland Paris HS 3A 13 10 19

39 Eloisa Cruz Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 18

40 Jessica Barnett Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 16

41 Michael Tucker Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 15

42 Sarah Harshbarger Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 15

43 Emily Collins Pleasanton HS 3A 28 12 15

44 Rhiannon Wright Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 14

45 Kayla Fuller Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 14

46 Brenden Dimmig Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 13

47 Raychel Beasley Llano HS 3A 25 9 13

48 Danielle Callaway Paris HS 3A 13 10 12

49 Miranda Willis Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 9

Social Studies - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Wade Orth Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 68

2 Brandon Adams Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 67

3 Monica Alvarez Hereford HS 4A 4 11 62
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4 Aaron Holguin Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 62

5 Matthew Wilhelm Hereford HS 4A 4 12 55

6 Adel Ngo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 55

7 Banning Carl Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 54

8 Alex Ma Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 10 52

9 Antoni Ngo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 52

10 Kyle Perry Hereford HS 4A 4 11 52

11 Matthew Fetsch Hereford HS 4A 4 12 51

12 Matthew Leyendecker Hereford HS 4A 4 12 44

13 Chris Breithaupt Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 44

14 Harrison Detten Hereford HS 4A 4 12 44

15 Evan Meek Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 43

16 Nick Sehy Texas HS 4A 14 12 43

17 Juan Salazar Dumas HS 4A 3 12 42

18 James Tikker Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 12 40

19 Damion Hamblin Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 37

20 Carolanne Brannon Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 36

21 Michael Stanley Texas HS 4A 14 12 36

22 Leah Eckenrode Waller HS 4A 17 11 36

23 Dakota Schiel Waller HS 4A 17 12 35

24 Zecharia Eagan Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 34

25 Isaac Gonzeles Dumas HS 4A 3 12 34

26 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 33

27 Megan Russell Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 31

28 Paige Pederson Waller HS 4A 17 12 29
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29 Sydney Rodriguez Floresville HS 4A 29 11 29

30 Cesar Morales Crosby HS 4A 19 10 29

31 Austin Reed Floresville HS 4A 29 11 28

32 Paticus Henderson Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 28

33 Nahid Ferdous Waller HS 4A 17 12 26

34 Hung Tran Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 10 26

35 Robert Cadotte Crosby HS 4A 19 12 26

36 Rene Novoa Crosby HS 4A 19 10 25

37 Pedro Barba Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 25

38 Joshua Deitsche Waller HS 4A 17 11 24

39 Abigail O'Gorman Texas HS 4A 14 12 23

40 Mohamed Abdi Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 23

41 Riley Reyes Floresville HS 4A 29 11 22

42 Rebecca Hernandez Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 20

43 Malik Lehmberg Floresville HS 4A 29 11 18

44 Meagan Hunt Texas HS 4A 14 12 18

45 Vanessa Gallardo Amarillo Palo Duro HS 4A 3 11 16

46 Samantha Helterbrand Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 13

47 John Kobert Floresville HS 4A 29 11 10

Social Studies - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Cassandra Composto Atascocita HS 5A 13 12 54

2 Nancy Anosike Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 53

3 Caty-Jane McSpadden Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 51

4 Ty Lyon Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 50
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4 Ty Lyon Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 50

5 Danh Q Nguyen Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 49

6 Noelle Oster Atascocita HS 5A 13 10 48

7 Ruben Gonzalez Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 46

8 Diana Yanez Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 45

9 Ikram Quadri Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 43

10 David Leister Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 41

11 Manuel Tovar Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 39

12 Amena Jamali Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 10 38

13 Robert Parker Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 35

14 Thomas Calambas Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 10 34

15 Richard Bui Allen HS 5A 10 9 33

16 Jose Carranza Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 32

17 Katie Dean San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 31

18 Eric James Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 11 30

19 Gabriel Quinones Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 30

20 Reed Kartye Alvin HS 5A 22 11 29

21 Alan Estrada Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 10 29

22 Victor Gonzalez Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 28

23 Adrian Guiterrez Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 28

24 Daniel Long Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 25

25 Tyler Wilson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 24

26 Alejandro Diaz Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 23

27 Matt Hardegree San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 23

28 Clark Neil Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 9 20

29 Danielle Chow Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 17
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29 Danielle Chow Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 17

30 Andrew Walter Mesquite HS 5A 12 10 17

31 Christian Ralowicz Alvin HS 5A 22 11 16

32 Rob Smith Alvin HS 5A 22 11 9


